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2025 VETfSS RTO Contacts for Schools 
RTO Name Name Contact Number Contact E-mail 

AIE (The Academy of Interactive Entertainment) Joshua Skeates 02 6162 5178 joshs@aie.edu.au  

ALPA (The Arnhem Progress Aboriginal Corporation) Ryan Buckley 08 8944 6444 Ryan.Buckley@alpa.asn.au  

ADi (Australian Dance Institute) Helen Rawlings 0424 490 682 enquiries@danceinstitute.net.au  

Aviation Australia Chris Pigott 07 4034 8101 chris.pigott@aviationaustralia.aero  

BIITE Katrina McGarvie 08 8951 8309 katrina.mcgarvie@batchelor.edu.au  

Centre for Appropriate Technology (CfAT) Nerida Baker 08 8959 6205 nerida.baker@cfat.org.au 

CDU (Charles Darwin University) Trisha Kohlweg 0437 528 384 trisha.kohlweg@cdu.edu.au  

COSAMP P K Y Media  Sarah Pavy 03 8731 7409 sarah@readcloud.com  

DoE RTO (Department of Education) Larni Montgomery 0409 974 627 larni.montgomery@education.nt.gov.au  

Flight Standards (Moorabbin Flying Services) Maddy Johnson (03) 9580 8822 Maddy.Johnson@flightstandards.com.au  

HIA (Housing Industry Association) Fitri Santosa 08 8995 6306 f.santosa@hia.com.au  

INLOC (BLP) Stevie-Ray Whitehouse & 0484 704 566 stevie-rae.whitehouse@inlocgroup.com  

Rod Jensen 0438 191 683 rod.jensen@inlocgroup.com  

iVET Institute Pty Ltd Casey Helman  0424 506 405 casey@ivet.edu.au  

MacKillop Catholic College (The Catholic Church of 
Diocese of Darwin) 

Julia Anderson 0488 667 555 rto.admin@nt.catholic.edu.au  

Kim Ninneman     

NTPFES (NT Police, Fire & Emergency Services) Fran Gusthart 08 8922 3725 lds@pfes.nt.gov.au  

Outback Stores Dotty Repu 08 8982 1949 TrainingGroup@OutbackStores.com.ao  

Quality Service Skills Jackie Morisarty & 0438 848 850 jackie@qss.edu.au  

Julie Armstrong 0439 315 448 julie@educationiskey.com.au  

REINT Sila Crosley 08 8981 8905 pd@reint.com.au  

Ripponlea Sarah Pavy 03 8731 7409 sarah@readcloud.com 

Swinburne Rachael Woods 03 9726 1432 rwoods@swin.edu.au  

Taminmin College Susan Burgess 08 8983 7000 vetadmin.taminmin@education.nt.gov.au  

TITEB (Tiwi Training & Employment) Tony Allan 0488 038 841 rtomanager@titeb.com  

Work Skills Annette Guggemos 0466 492 597 aguggemos@workskills.com.au  

Yalga-binbi Institute TBA     
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